Kitchen | Laundry | DIY
         Flatpack Cabinets
         Australian Made
Cabinet Catalogue
C
O
N
T

with quality and splendour to match.
Our Flatpack Cabinets include Blum Soft- Closing Hinges.
The wide range of hinges offered by Blum makes it
possible to find the perfect solution for almost every
single overlay application, with integrated BLUMOTION
Soft-Close option.
    |  AHS Runners
Kitchen Layout  |  4
       Kitchen Layout  |  Cabinets
Floor Cabinets |  5
Door Sizes
Floor Cabinet - Single Door
CODE                        QTY           H & W
CODE                           H           W         D
FC301-300W                               1                717x 298
FC301-300W                            720         300       550
FC301-400W                               1                717 x 398
FC301-400W                            720         400       550
FC301-500W                               1                717 x 498
FC301-500W                            720         500       550
FC301-450W                               1                717 x 448
FC301-450W                            720         450       550
FC301-550W                               1                717 x 548
FC301-550W                            720         550       550
*Not including adjustable plastic legs,
add an extra 120-180mm
Height (H mm)
*Not including door thickness,
add an extra 16-20mm
Depth (D mm)
Width (W mm)
Floor Cabinets  |  Single Door
Product Code = FC301
FC301-200W                            720         200       550
FC301-200W                               1                717x 198
Floor Cabinets  |  6
Door Sizes
Floor Cabinet - 2 Door
CODE                        QTY           H & W
CODE                            H          W           D
FC302-600W                              2                717 x 298
FC302-600W                            720         600        550
FC302-700W                              2                717 x 348
FC302-700W                            720         700        550
FC302-900W                              2                717 x 448
FC302-900W                            720         900        550
FC302-800W                              2                717 x 398
FC302-800W                            720         800        550
FC302-1000W                            2                717 x 498
FC302-1000W                         720         1000      550
*Not including adjustable plastic
legs, add an extra 120-180mm
Height (H mm)
*Not including door thickness

CODE                          QTY           H & W
MC301-600W                               1               315 x 595
Wall Oven & Microwav Cabinet
CODE                               H            W         D
WOM302-600W                       2080         600       580
Door & Drawer Sizes
CODE                          QTY           H & W
WOM302-600W                2 DOORS         717 x 298
    369 x 596  1 DRAWER
Wall Cabinets  |  9
Door Sizes
Wall Cabinet - Single Door
CODE                       QTY           H & W
CODE                          H            W         D
WC301-300W                             1               717 x 298
WC301-300W                          720         300       300
WC301-400W                             1               717 x 398
WC301-400W                          720         400       300
WC301-500W                             1               717 x 498
WC301-500W                          720         500       300
WC301-450W                             1               717 x 448
WC301-450W                          720         450       300
WC301-550W                             1               717 x 548
WC301-550W                          720         550       300
Height (H mm)
*Not  including door thickness
Depth (D mm)Width (W mm)
Wall Cabinets  |  Single Door
Product Code = WC301
WC301-200W                          720         200       300
WC301-200W                             1               717 x 198
Wall Cabinets  |  10
Door Sizes
Wall Cabinet - 2 Door
CODE                      QTY             H & W
CODE                          H           W          D
WC302-600W                            2               717 x 298
WC302-600W                          720         600       300
WC302-700W                            2               717 x 348
WC302-700W                          720         700       300
WC302-900W                            2               717 x 448
WC302-900W                          720         900       300
WC302-800W                            2               717 x 398
WC302-800W                          720         800       300
WC302-1000W                          2               717 x 498
WC302-1000W                        720        1000     300
Height (H mm)
*Not including door thickness
Depth (D mm)Width (W mm)
Wall Cabinets  |  2 Door

CODE                                H           W         D
RCSO302-600W                             2               672 x 298
RCSO302-600W                         545         600       300
Height (H mm)
*Not including door thickness
Depth (D mm)
Width (W mm)
Wall Cabinets  |  Slide Out Rangehood
Product Code = RCSO302
Drawer Cabinets  |  15
Drawer Sizes
Drawer Cabinet - 4 Drawer
CODE                             QTY           H & W
CODE                               H             W        D
DRSC104-450W                            4               177 x 447
DRSC104-450W                         720          450       550
DRSC104-600W                            4               177 x 597
DRSC104-600W                         720          600       550
*Not including adjustable plastic
legs, add an extra 120-180mm
Height (H mm)
*Not including door thickness
Depth (D mm)Width (W mm)
Drawer Cabinets  |  4 Drawer - Soft Close
Product Code = DR104
Drawer Cabinets  |  16
Drawer Sizes
Drawer Cabinet - 2 Drawer Large Pot
CODE                             QTY           H & W
CODE                          H           W         D
DRSC112-800W                             2               356 x 797
DRSC112-800W                  720         800       550
*Not including adjustable plastic
legs, add an extra 120-180mm
Height (H mm)
*Not including door thickness
Depth (D mm)
Width (W mm)
Drawer Cabinets  |  2 & 3 Drawer Floor Cabinet
Product Code = DR112
DRSC103-900W                        720         900       550
Drawer Cabinet - 2 Std 1 Pot Drawer
CODE                                H            W         D
Drawer Sizes
CODE                            QTY           H & W
DRSC103-900W                            3               124 x 895
   240 x 895
    346 x 895
DRSC103-600W                        720         600       550
DRSC103-600W                            3               124 x 597
   240 x 597
    346 x 597
Pantry Cabinets  |  17